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Programme

Tuesday, 23 July 2024

09:30

09:45

10:30

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00
14:45

15:00

Welcome & Introduction

Consultancy Round table open discussion

A Personalized Total Knee Solution powered by
ZBEdge™

Coffee Break

Demo ZBEdge™: ROSA® System

Networking lunch

ZBEdge™ Clinical Evidence
Open Questions & Close

Farewell & Departures

Ankara ZBEdge HUB

Ayca Selen

All

Ayca Selen

All

Clinical Team - Emre Baydar

All

Ayca Selen & Emre Baydar
All



Trainers

Emre Baydar
ZBEdge Marketing Manager

Zimmer Biomet

Emre Baydar
ZBEdge Clinical & Robotics Specialist

Zimmer Biomet

Information

Course Lead

Ayca Selen

ZBEdge Marketing Manager
+905309669378 (Mobile)
ayca.selen@zimmerbiomet.com

Organisation

loli Emmanouil

Medical Education & Events Specialist
+306973443129 (Mobile)
kalliopi.emmanouil@zimmerbiomet.com

Venue

Ankara Rosa HUB

Zimmer Biomet

Via Tower Is Merkezi Yasam Caddesi Nergis
Sokak No:7 Kat: 18

Ankara, Turkey

Zimmer Biomet is obliged and committed to ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the MedTech Europe/Mecomed/SAMED Codes of Ethical
Business Practice and other applicable industry standards. Zimmer Biomet would like to point out that the participation to our medical education meetings is restricted to
selected Health Care Professionals. Zimmer Biomet cannot organize, facilitate or pay arrangements such as hotels, meals, transportation etc. to individuals not having abona
fide professional interest in the meeting, e.g. for spouses/partners or other accompanying persons not directly involved in the meeting. Please find more information on the
standards of the mentioned associations on www.medtecheurope.org, www.mecomed.org and www.samed.org.za.

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless
otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.

This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited.

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package insert

and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

Speaker(s) may have received remuneration from Zimmer Biomet.
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